
New Change 2/24, 3/1, 3/6, 5/13 Confirmed

Game # DAY DATE OPPONENT HOME/Away Depart SHS LEVELS START TIME
Break 3/21 - 4/1 SHS Spring Break

1 Wednesday 4/2/2025 Bennett HOME 2:15 PM JV 4:00 PM
Rescheduled Saturday 4/5/2025 at Platte Canyon Away 1:30 PM JV 3:30 PM

3 Wednesday 4/9/2025 Alameda HOME TBD JV 4:00 PM
4 Monday 4/14/2025 Arrupe HOME TBD JV 4:00 PM
5 Wednesday 4/16/2025 at Englewood Away 2:45 PM JV 4:00 PM
6 Monday 4/21/2025 at Middle Park Away 1:00 PM JV 4:30 PM
7 Thursday 4/24/2025 Mullen HOME JV 4:00 PM
8 Monday 4/28/2025 at Alameda Away 2:30 PM JV 4:00 PM
9 Wednesday 4/30/2025 Middle Park TBD 1:15 PM JV 4:30 PM

10 Saturday 5/3/2025 Englewood HOME JV 10:00 AM
11 Saturday 5/3/2025 Englewood HOME JV 12:00 PM
12 Tuesday 5/6/2025 at Platte Canyon Away 2:10 PM JV 4:00 PM
13 Friday 5/9/2025 Denver Eagles Christian HOME JV 4:30 PM
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        GO RAMS!

SHERIDAN HIGH SCHOOL SHS Spring Break: 3/16 to 3/25

2024-2025 BASEBALL SCHEDULE

Head Coach:
Asst. Coach:

GSOC Home Dates: 3/11, 3/18, 3/20, 4/2, 4/11, 4/16, 
5/2.

Asst. Coach:


